Time

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:00

Harris Review Meeting 9
Stakeholder Hearings
10:30 - 13:30, 17 July 2014
Clive House, 70 Petty France, London, SW1H 9EX

Agenda Item

Preparation for meeting with the Howard League

Stakeholder Hearing 12:
The Howard League for Penal Reform

Preparation for meeting with the Care Quality
Commission (CQC)

Stakeholder Hearing 13:
The Care Quality Commission

Secretariat Note: Lunch will be served at 13:30

10

11

Time

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:45

14.55

15:05

15:25

15:45

16:00

Lead

TH

Frances Crook

TH

Fergus Currie

Review Panel Meeting

13:45-16:00
Agenda Item Lead
BREAK
Minutes from meeting 26.06.2014 TH
Legal advisor to the Review Mayur Patel
Update on Ministerial Correspondence TH
Action Log DB
Young Adult Engagement — update and discussion | DB
Community Stakeholder Event — update and DB
discussion
AOB TH

Close

THE

HARRIS
REVIEW

Independent review into self-inflicted
deaths in custody of 18-24 year olds

Papers

14-07-17 A — Briefing for
Hearing with Howard League

14-07-17 B — Briefing for
Hearing with CQC

Papers

14-07-17 C - Minutes
26.06.2014

14-07-17 D — TH letter to JW
14-07-17 E—-JW reply to TH

14-07-17 F — Young Adult
Engagement Strategy

14-07-17 G — Community
Stakeholder Event Planning




