

## Harris Review Meeting 9 Stakeholder Hearings 10:30 – 13:30, 17 July 2014 Clive House, 70 Petty France, London, SW1H 9EX

	Time	Agenda Item	Lead	Papers
1	10:30	Preparation for meeting with the Howard League	ТН	14-07-17 A – Briefing for Hearing with Howard League
2	10:45	Stakeholder Hearing 12: The Howard League for Penal Reform	Frances Crook	
3	11:45	Preparation for meeting with the Care Quality Commission (CQC)	ТН	14-07-17 B – Briefing for Hearing with CQC
4	12:00	Stakeholder Hearing 13: The Care Quality Commission	Fergus Currie	

Secretariat Note: Lunch will be served at 13:30

## Review Panel Meeting 13:45 – 16:00

	Time	Agenda Item	Lead	Papers
	13:30	BREAK		
5	13:45	Minutes from meeting 26.06.2014	TH	14-07-17 C - Minutes 26.06.2014
6	14:00	Legal advisor to the Review	Mayur Patel	
7	14:45	Update on Ministerial Correspondence	ТН	14-07-17 D – TH letter to JW 14-07-17 E – JW reply to TH
8	14:55	Action Log	DB	
9	15:05	Young Adult Engagement – update and discussion	DB	14-07-17 F – Young Adult Engagement Strategy
10	15:25	Community Stakeholder Event – update and discussion	DB	14-07-17 G – Community Stakeholder Event Planning
11	15:45	AOB	TH	
	16:00	Close		